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TOURING AUTOCROSS

FINAL OFFTCIAL CLASSIFICATION / RESULTATS FINAL DEFINITIF
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202 LEVEL CZECH NATTONAL TEAÀ\ryBORNY Otakar
203 SAMOHYL MOTORSPORT CZE(SAMOHYL Martin
206 ADACSACHSEN HENNERSDORFGTiT
209 ADRTAN BOELE BOELE Adrian
248 NURIEVAYDAR NURtEVAydar
208 LUKAS CERVENY CERVENyLukas

czË.
czE
DEU
NLD
RUS
czÊ

PEETERS (BEL)
FIA Steward

MITSUBISHI MIRAGE
SKOOA FABIA EVO
CITROEN DS3
SKODA FABIA 2OOO

RENAULT
SKODA FABIA

a4^

22
20
18
16
15

Mr Jean-Marie KREMPFF (FRA)
ASN Steward

29
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24
21

24
0
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BUGGY 1600

FINAL OFFICIAL CIÂSSIFICATION / RESULTATS FINAL DEFINITTF
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IrIlnTn-
2 114
3 162
4 109
5 180
6 't46

7 167

I 104
I 159
10 103

11 186

12 188
13 132
14 197
15 199
16 190
17 181

18 139
19 120
20 128
21 194
22 157

23 129
24 148
25 191

26 153
27 150
28 136

29 160
30 154

31 171

32 169

33 127

34 164

35 121
36 144
37 193
38 182
39 137

40 195

41 143
42 145
43 149

M

AMC ST VITH
TONY FEUILLADE
MAX SCHANEN
AXEL TEYGNIER
ALFA RACING FACTORY
THOMAS CHRISTOL
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
VINCENT MERCIER
ADAC HESSEN.THURINGEN
VIRGINIEN BONHOMME
GILLES LABROSSE
ERWAN PHILIPPE
DAMIEN CREPEAU
TIMO PAHLER
BRUNO GUILLINY
OLIVER MAEHLMANN
MICKAEL PLANCHE
MARVIN HOLZLEITNER
WALTER HOLZLEITNER
CHRISTIiCN BRUNNER
JEAN MICHAUO
SASCHA BAUMGARTNER
ROMAIN MICHAUD
RANDY PMUWE
KOVALCHUK SERGIY
ESCUDERIA MOLLERUSSA
GILBERTO BENOIT
VAN ASTEN ED
BRIAND NICOLAS
TONISTART
WILHELM LÛDERS
THOMAS PROKOPOWICZ
VSI NORLIN
SMID CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
NICO REDING
DANY LEVEQUE
VINCENT DUCROUX
ADRIEN BROGNARA
GOOOT PASCAL
JEREMY LECOMTE
CLAUDE FEUILLADE
SEBASTIEN RIVES

(PoL)

KUCHES Michael
FEUILLADE Tony
SCHANEN MaT
TEYGNIER Axel
VANEK Milan
CHRISTOL Thomas
NOSALEK Vit
MERCIER Mncent
IâUBACH Steven
BONHOMME Virginion
LABROSSE Gilhs
PHILIPPE Erwan
CREPEAU Damiên
PAHLER Timo
GUILLINY 8runo
MAEHLMANN Oliver
PLANCHE Mickaël
HOLZLTEITNER Marvin
HOLZLEITNER Walter
BRUNNER Christian
MICHAUD Jean
BAUMGARTNER Sascha
MICHAUD Romain
PAAUWE Randy
KOVALCHUK Oleg
OELFIN Lahoz
BENOIT Gilb€rto
VAN ASTEN Ed

BRIAND Nicolas
MAXIAN Andrei
LÜDERS Wihe|m
PROKOPOWICZ Thomas
URBA Tautvydas
SMIO Filip

REDING Nico
LEVEQUE Dany
DUCROUX Vincent
BROGNARA Adrien
GODOT Pascal
LECOMTE Jérémy
FEUILLADE Chude
RIVES Sébastien

FORD BUCHL
ALFA RACING
JVDC HAYABUSA
ALFA RACING
ALFA RACING
CAMOTOS
BMW
MMS SUZUKI
PAS SUZUKI
PETERS SUZUKI
ARTISANAL
PETERS SUZUKI
PROPULSION 54
ALFA
PETERS HAYABUZA
PAS SUZUKI
PETERS HAYABUSA
PETERS
PETERS
EB
FOUQUET
ALFA RACING TOYOTA
FOUQUET
BUCHL HAYABUSA
ARTISANAL
SPEEDCAR TTX
PETERS
JVDC
CAMOTOS RC4
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
PETERS
SUZUKI
PS RACING

PETERS SUZUKI
PETERS SUZUKI
PETERS SUZUKI
PETERS TTX
ALEX SPORT
BGF SUZUKI
ALFA RACING SUZUKI
PETERS

BEL
FRA
LUX
FRA
czÊ
FRA
czÉ.
FRA
DEU
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NLD
FRA
OEU
FRA
DEU
DEU
CHE
FRA
CHE
FRA
DEU
UKR
ESP
FRA
NLD
FRA
BGR
DEU
DEU
LTU
czÉ.
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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20
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20
10

I
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I
12

5
11

3
2
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10

I
I
7
6
5
4
3
2
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0
0
2
3
0
0
4
5
I
0
0
8
1

6
0
7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ludo PEETERS (BEL)
FIA Stewârd

Mr Jean-Marie KREMPFF (FRA)
ASN Steward
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SUPER BUGGY

FINAL OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION / RESULTATS FINAL DEFINITIF
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22
20
18
16

15

14
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12

11

10

I
I
7
6
5
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1

22
31
43
517
631
77
824
921
10 28
11 82
12 88
13 78
149
15 73
16 11

17 83
18 89
198
20 71

21 52
22 15

23 66
24 60
25 95
26 53
27 26
28 44
29 27
30 25
31 30
32 91

ERVINS GRENCIS GRENCIS Ervins

BERND STUBBE STUBBE BEMd

MIKE BARTELEN BARTELEN MiKE

OLIVIER OUFOUR DUFOUR Olivier
ALESSANDROGALLOTTA GALLOTTAAessandro
ANEXIA CZECH NATIONAL TEAI KUBICEK Jakub

ROMAN KERKA KERKA Roman

FLORENTTAFANI TAFANI Florent

JEROME MAKHLOUF MAKHLOUF Jérôme

FLORENT JULLIARO JULLIARD Florent

OAVID HORAK HORAK David

F-XAVIER BIVAUD BIVAUD François-Xavier

WIELY ALBERS ALBERS Wiety

DAVIO SCHWINNEN SCHWINNEN David

AUTOMOTONETSPORTs.T.o JORDAKRadek
AMIGO RACING TEAM HRUBY Martin

MICKAEL LE GOUELLEC LE GOUELLEC Mickaêl

BARTOS CZECH NATIONAL TEI BARTOS Petr

YANN CHAPEL CHAPEL Yann

SEBASTIENDINDELEUX DINDELEUXSébasüen
CZECHNATIONALTEAM HOSEKJaroslav
JONATHANBONHOMME BONHOMMEJONAIhAN

FRANCKVULLIOUD VULLIOUO Francft

IUDOVIC BESSON BESSON Ludovic

JOEL LEBLOND LEBLOND JOëI

ROGERCALVET CALVETRogeT

VLADISLÂV STETINA STETINA VhdiSIAV

ESCUDERIA LLEIDA DE MARIA BOSCH Joan Enric

HANS DE SMALEN DE SMALEN HANS

HARRIE VAN DER PUTTEN VAN DER PUTTEN HANiE

CEDRIC POMEON POMEON Cédric

LVA
DEU
NLO
FRA
ITA
czË
czE
FRA
FRA
FFÂ
czE
FRA
NLD
FRA
czE
czË.
FRA
czE
FRA
FRA
czE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
czE
ESP
NLD
NLD
FRA

ALFA RACING
FAST&SPEED EB
TRACKLINE
ALPHA RACING
FAST/SPEED
FORD V6 ZOMER
TATRA BUGGY
PETERS SUZUKI
PETERS SUZUKI
GEMBO
BMW M3
MAC

FORD 23OO TURBO
PETERS SUZUKI

VOLVO ALFA RACING
PAS SUZUKI
ROSCROSS X4
BMW M3
ARTISANAL
DINOELEUX MAC 4

NISSAN
MAC
MAC MERCEOES
LBO1 BMW
BUGGY 54 NISSAN
ALTEC GSXR
NISSAN
SPEEDCAR
SBS MITSUBISHI
PAS PORSCHE
FAST/SPEED V8 SUZUKI
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PEETERS (BEL)

FIA Steward

Mr Jêan-Marie KREMPFF (FRA)

AsN StewardMr
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JUNIOR BUGGY

FINAL OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION / RESULTATS FTNAL DEFINITIF
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306
309
307
323
311

TIMO RACING
BART VAN DER PUTTEN
CZECH NATIONALTEAM
LUKAS NOVOTNY
CHANTAL VAN OER PUTTEN

OVCHAROVTmofoy
VAN DER PUTTEN BâN
PROKOP Oominik
NOVOTNY Jakub
VAN OER PUTTEN Chantal
HARTMAN Fi[P
GRENCIS Justs
PROKOP Adam
JASPERS S§/n

RUS
NLD
czE
czE
NLD
czE
LVA
czE
NLO

Mr PEETERS (BEL)
FIA Steward

AFFICHAGE / POSTING TIME

ALFA RACING YAMAHA
PAS SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI PAS
YAMAHA
ALFA RACING
SUZUKI
JVOC

Mr

29
25
24
20
't8
16
23
12

0

302 ERVINS GRENCIS
305 CZECH NATIONALTEAM
317 STYN JASPERS

ASN Steward
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